Race Title: 2020-01-23 Stratton SG 1
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Women (Overall Individual)

Bib

Class
Fo7
F02
FO1
F02
FO8
F08
F02
F10
F10
Fo7
FO8
FO8
F04
F10
FO7
F04

Team

Ski Dawgs
Wilmington

Men (Overall Individual)
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3
6
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2
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5
8
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36

Class
M08
Mo7
MO02
M09
Mo7
Mo06
MO04
Mo7
M10
M10
Mo7
MO8
MO7
MO8
MO7
MO1
Mo7
MO03
M08
MO06
M09
MO1
MO05
Mo06
M08
M11
M08
M09
M08
MO8
M08
Mo7
MO02
M10
MO05
Mo7
M08
M10
M10
M11
Mo06
MO05
M08
M09
M09
M12
M11
M08
M13
MO04
M11
M11
M10
M08
M08
M08
MO8
MO7
Mo7
Mo7
Mo06
MO05
Mo04
MO03
MO1
MO1
MO1
Mo02

Team

Mack Ski Club

Ski Dawgs
Albany

Jersey Boys

(No Team)

(No Team)

(No Team)

Albany

(No Team)

Sorted by Class and Gender

Bib
29
27
26
28
25
24
23
21
22
20
19
18
17
10
11

9
78
85
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Class
FO1
F02
F02
F02
F04
F04
Fo7
FO7
Fo7
FO8
FO8
F08
F08
F10
F10
F10
MO1
MO1

Team

Ski Dawgs
Wilmington

Last
Lyons
Mitchell
Knortz
Beckos
Price
Lane
Saunders
Settel
Berlack
Knortz
Tomassetti
Hart
Allaire
Pelletier
Schmid
Finch

Last

Sertl
Ricard
Dodge
George
Carpenter
Sorokin
Beckos
Harris
Cutting
Neubauer
Rannestad
Maynard
Sarkis
Strang
Bonneau
Wilson
Tolbert
Mitsis
Mann
Spillane
Truckenbrod
Nonken
MacPherson
Herr
Johnson
Marysko
Jones
Searle
Parker
Davis
Baker
Tomassetti
Scuderi
Cullman
Wickless
Abrams
Bengtsson
Gill
Rooney
Larsen
Townsend
Radick
Mooney
Gallup
Cole

Brodt
Lahaise
Romaine
MacNeil
Koobonneau
De Paoli
Wepplo
McCollom
Abrams
Renaud
McMahon
Wilcox
Bushell
Walter
lovino
Thayer
Painchaud
Heikkinen
Ballantine
Plancher
Beland
Vitiello
Paoletti

Last
Knortz
Mitchell
Beckos
Saunders
Allaire
Finch
Lyons
Knortz
Schmid
Price
Lane
Tomassetti
Hart
Settel
Berlack
Pelletier
Wilson
Nonken

First

Noel
Alexandra
Taylor
Lauren
Nadine
Patti
Trista
Barbara
Cynthia
Noreen
Carol
Kathy
Martine
Anne
Pollyanna
Kerry

First
Mark
Stephane
Matthew
Mark
Douglas
Andrew
John
David
Eric

Pepi
John
Dale
Greg
David
Yves
Brandon
Jeff
Matthew
Tom
James
Hans
Curtis
Andrew
Benjamin
Jay

Paul
Stuart
Scott
Peter
Alan
Marcus
Jim
Daniel
Duncan
Kevin
David
Jeff
Greg
Michael
Jim
Christian
Keith
David
Gregory
Stuart
Philipp
Tom
Robert
George
Stephen
Guillaume
Peter
William
Matthew
Vincent
Gerald
Christopher
Alan
Glenn
Christopher
Christopher
Patrice
David
Ryan
Brian
Jason
Eric
Joseph

First
Taylor
Alexandra
Lauren
Trista
Martine
Kerry
Noel
Noreen
Pollyanna
Nadine
Patti
Carol
Kathy
Barbara
Cynthia
Anne
Brandon
Curtis

Run-1
00:57.50
00:57.50
00:57.70
01:01.70
01:05.30
01:06.40
01:07.50
01:07.90
01:09.00
01:10.90
01:11.50
01:13.30
01:16.30
01:22.70

DsQ
DNF

00:54.00
00:54.60
00:55.00
00:55.30
00:55.70
00:56.20
00:56.90
00:56.90
00:57.20
00:57.30
00:57.60
00:58.50
00:59.00
00:59.10
00:59.20
00:59.30
00:59.60
00:59.70
01:01.20
01:01.50
01:01.80
01:01.90
01:02.20
01:02.30
01:02.50
01:02.80
01:02.90
01:03.30
01:04.60
01:05.10
01:05.50
01:05.80
01:06.20
01:06.60
01:06.70
01:06.70
01:07.90
01:08.90
01:09.10
01:10.40
01:11.20
01:13.00
01:14.40
01:15.90
01:18.30
01:20.10
01:29.30
01:34.00
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DSQ
DNF
DNS
DSQ
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNF

Run-1
00:57.70
00:57.50
01:01.70
01:07.50
01:16.30

DNF
00:57.50
01:10.90

DSQ
01:05.30
01:06.40
01:11.50
01:13.30
01:07.90
01:09.00
01:22.70
00:59.10
01:01.50

Run-2
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

DNS
DNS

00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Run-2
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

DNS
00:00.00
00:00.00

DNS
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

Combined

00:57.50
00:57.50
00:57.70
01:01.70
01:05.30
01:06.40
01:07.50
01:07.90
01:09.00
01:10.90
01:11.50
01:13.30
01:16.30
01:22.70

Combined

00:53.20
00:53.90
00:54.00
00:54.60
00:55.00
00:55.30
00:55.70
00:56.20
00:56.90
00:56.90
00:57.20
00:57.30
00:57.60
00:58.50
00:59.00
00:59.10
00:59.20
00:59.30
00:59.60
00:59.70
01:01.20
01:01.50
01:01.80
01:01.90
01:02.20
01:02.30
01:02.50
01:02.80
01:02.90
01:03.30
01:04.60
01:05.10
01:05.50
01:05.80
01:06.20
01:06.60
01:06.70
01:06.70
01:07.90
01:08.90
01:09.10
01:10.40
01:11.20
01:13.00
01:14.40
01:15.90
01:18.30
01:20.10
01:29.30
01:34.00

Combined

00:57.70
00:57.50
01:01.70
01:07.50
01:16.30

00:57.50
01:10.90

01:05.30
01:06.40
01:11.50
01:13.30
01:07.90
01:09.00
01:22.70
00:59.10
01:01.50

TD-Ovrall
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.20
00:04.20
00:07.80
00:08.90
00:10.00
00:10.40
00:11.50
00:13.40
00:14.00
00:15.80
00:18.80
00:25.20

TD-Ovrall
00:00.00
00:00.70
00:00.80
00:01.40
00:01.80
00:02.10
00:02.50
00:03.00
00:03.70
00:03.70
00:04.00
00:04.10
00:04.40
00:05.30
00:05.80
00:05.90
00:06.00
00:06.10
00:06.40
00:06.50
00:08.00
00:08.30
00:08.60
00:08.70
00:09.00
00:09.10
00:09.30
00:09.60
00:09.70
00:10.10
00:11.40
00:11.90
00:12.30
00:12.60
00:13.00
00:13.40
00:13.50
00:13.50
00:14.70
00:15.70
00:15.90
00:17.20
00:18.00
00:19.80
00:21.20
00:22.70
00:25.10
00:26.90
00:36.10
00:40.80

TD-Ovrall
00:00.20
00:00.00
00:04.20
00:10.00
00:18.80

00:00.00
00:13.40

00:07.80
00:08.90
00:14.00
00:15.80
00:10.40
00:11.50
00:25.20
00:05.90
00:08.30

TD-AgeCls
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:04.20
00:00.00
00:01.10
00:10.00
00:00.00
00:01.10
00:13.40
00:06.20
00:08.00
00:00.00
00:14.80

TD-AgeCls
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:01.10
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:02.30
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:03.30
00:04.10
00:03.70
00:05.30
00:05.10
00:00.00
00:05.30
00:00.00
00:06.40
00:04.40
00:06.60
00:02.40
00:00.00
00:06.60
00:09.00
00:00.00
00:09.30
00:08.20
00:09.70
00:10.10
00:11.40
00:11.20
00:11.50
00:08.90
00:04.40
00:12.70
00:13.50
00:09.80
00:11.00
00:06.60
00:13.80
00:08.60
00:18.00
00:18.40
00:19.80
00:00.00
00:16.00
00:26.90
00:00.00
00:38.30

TD-AgeCls
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:04.20
00:10.00
00:00.00

00:00.00
00:13.40

00:00.00
00:01.10
00:06.20
00:08.00
00:00.00
00:01.10
00:14.80
00:00.00
00:02.40

Cup Pts-Indiv
100
100
60

Cup Pts-Indiv
100

80
60
50
45
40
36
32
29
29
24
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
1"
10

OO0 0O000000000O00O0000000000000000O0O0O0O0O0OO2NWAUION®O©

Cup Pts-Indiv
60

100
50
36
20

0

100

26
0
45
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24
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29
18
15
9

Cup Pts-AgeCls
100
100
100
80
100
80
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100
80
80
60
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100
60

0
0

Cup Pts-AgeCls
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100
100
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36
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80
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Cup Pts-AgeCls
100

100
80
60

100

0

100

80

HC1stRun

49.45
53.47
54.23
57.38
50.93
51.79
62.77
46.85
47.61
60.97
55.77
57.17
0
57.06

0
0

HC1stRun

48.41
49.85
53.46
48.59
50.87
51.98
0
51.98
49.07
49.07
52.91
52.14
53.28
53.23
54.57
59.1
54.76
58.11
54.23
56.11
54.46
61.5
59.01
58.18
56.6
51.7
56.87
55.89
57.23
57.6
58.78
60.21
64.84
56.75
63.22
61.6
60.69
57.52
58.56
57.18
64.95
67.23
64.79
64.97
66.21
59.2
64.98
72.89
64.29
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53.47
57.38
62.77
0
0
49.45
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0
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O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOOOOOOOOOO

HC2ndRun
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HCCombined

49.45
53.47
54.23
57.38
50.93
51.79
62.77
46.85
47.61
60.97
55.77
57.17
0
57.06

0
0

HCCombined

48.41
49.85
53.46
48.59
50.87
51.98
0
51.98
49.07
49.07
52.91
52.14
53.28
53.23
54.57
59.1
54.76
58.11
54.23
56.11
54.46
61.5
59.01
58.18
56.6
51.7
56.87
55.89
57.23
57.6
58.78
60.21
64.84
56.75
63.22
61.6
60.69
57.52
58.56
57.18
64.95
67.23
64.79
64.97
66.21
59.2
64.98
72.89
64.29
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HCCombined

54.23
53.47
57.38
62.77
0
0
49.45
60.97
0
50.93
51.79
55.77
57.17
46.85
47.61
57.06
59.1
61.5



Race Title: 2020-01-23 Stratton SG 1
Results, Time Diff (Indiv & AgeClass) & Cup Points (Indiv & Age Class)

Bib  Class Team Last First Run-1 Run-2 Combined TD-Ovrall TD-AgeCls Cup Pts-Indiv.  Cup Pts-AgeCls HC1stRun HC2ndRun  HCCombined
76 MO1 Plancher Brian DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
77 MO1 (No Team) Beland Jason DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
79 MO1 Vitiello Eric DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
75 MO02 Dodge Matthew 00:54.00  00:00.00 00:54.00 00:00.80 00:00.00 60 100 53.46 0 53.46
74 Mo02 Albany Scuderi Daniel 01:05.50  00:00.00 01:05.50 00:12.30 00:11.50 0 80 64.84 0 64.84
84 MO02 Paoletti Joseph DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
72 MO03 Mitsis Matthew 00:59.30  00:00.00 00:59.30 00:06.10 00:00.00 13 100 58.11 0 58.11
73 MO03 Albany Ballantine Ryan DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
71 MO04 Beckos John 00:55.70  00:00.00 00:55.70 00:02.50 00:00.00 36 100 0 0 0
70 MO04 (No Team) Koobonneau  Stephen 01:34.00  00:00.00 01:34.00 00:40.80 00:38.30 0 80 0 0 0
69 MO04 Heikkinen David DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
68 MO05 MacPherson  Andrew 01:01.80  00:00.00 01:01.80 00:08.60 00:00.00 8 100 59.01 0 59.01
66 MO05 Wickless Kevin 01:06.20  00:00.00 01:06.20 00:13.00 00:04.40 0 80 63.22 0 63.22
65 MO05 Radick Keith 01:10.40  00:00.00 01:10.40 00:17.20 00:08.60 0 60 67.23 0 67.23
67 MO05 Painchaud Patrice DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
83 MO06 Sorokin Andrew 00:55.30  00:00.00 00:55.30 00:02.10 00:00.00 40 100 51.98 0 51.98
63 MO06 Spillane James 00:59.70  00:00.00 00:59.70 00:06.50 00:04.40 11 80 56.11 0 56.11
61 MO06 Mack Ski Club  Herr Benjamin 01:01.90  00:00.00 01:01.90 00:08.70 00:06.60 7 60 58.18 0 58.18
64 Mo06 Townsend Christian 01:09.10  00:00.00 01:09.10 00:15.90 00:13.80 0 50 64.95 0 64.95
62 MO06 Thayer Christopher DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
51 Mo7 Ricard Stephane 00:53.90  00:00.00 00:53.90 00:00.70 00:00.00 80 100 49.85 0 49.85
53 Mo7 Carpenter Douglas 00:55.00  00:00.00 00:55.00 00:01.80 00:01.10 45 80 50.87 0 50.87
57 MO7 Harris David 00:56.20  00:00.00 00:56.20 00:03.00 00:02.30 32 60 51.98 0 51.98
59 MO7 Rannestad John 00:57.20  00:00.00 00:57.20 00:04.00 00:03.30 24 50 52.91 0 52.91
55 MO7 Sarkis Greg 00:57.60  00:00.00 00:57.60 00:04.40 00:03.70 20 45 53.28 0 53.28
54 MO7 Bonneau Yves 00:59.00  00:00.00 00:59.00 00:05.80 00:05.10 16 40 54.57 0 54.57
82 MO7 Tolbert Jeff 00:59.20  00:00.00 00:59.20 00:06.00 00:05.30 14 36 54.76 0 54.76
60 MO7 Ski Dawgs Tomassetti Jim 01:05.10  00:00.00 01:05.10 00:11.90 00:11.20 0 32 60.21 0 60.21
56 MO7 Abrams David 01:06.60  00:00.00 01:06.60 00:13.40 00:12.70 0 29 61.6 0 61.6
50 MO7 Bushell Alan DSQ DNS 0 0 0 0 0
52 MO7 Walter Glenn DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
58 MO07 lovino Christopher DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
34 M08 Sertl Mark 00:53.20  00:00.00 00:53.20 00:00.00 00:00.00 100 100 48.41 0 48.41
45 M08 Maynard Dale 00:57.30  00:00.00 00:57.30 00:04.10 00:04.10 22 80 52.14 0 52.14
35 MO8 Strang David 00:58.50  00:00.00 00:58.50 00:05.30 00:05.30 18 60 53.23 0 53.23
37 M08 Mann Tom 00:59.60  00:00.00 00:59.60 00:06.40 00:06.40 12 50 54.23 0 54.23
40 MO8 Johnson Jay 01:02.20  00:00.00 01:02.20 00:09.00 00:09.00 6 45 56.6 0 56.6
38 MO8 Jones Stuart 01:02.50  00:00.00 01:02.50 00:09.30 00:09.30 4 40 56.87 0 56.87
42 MO8 Parker Peter 01:02.90  00:00.00 01:02.90 00:09.70 00:09.70 2 36 57.23 0 57.23
48 MO8 Davis Alan 01:03.30  00:00.00 01:03.30 00:10.10 00:10.10 1 32 57.6 0 57.6
39 MO8 Baker Marcus 01:04.60  00:00.00 01:04.60 00:11.40 00:11.40 0 29 58.78 0 58.78
41 MO8 Bengtsson Jeff 01:06.70  00:00.00 01:06.70 00:13.50 00:13.50 0 26 60.69 0 60.69
44 MO8 Mooney David 01:11.20  00:00.00 01:11.20 00:18.00 00:18.00 0 24 64.79 0 64.79
49 MO8 (No Team) Romaine Robert 01:20.10  00:00.00 01:20.10 00:26.90 00:26.90 0 22 72.89 0 72.89
36 M08 (No Team) Abrams Matthew DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
43 MO8 Renaud Vincent DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
46 M08 McMahon Gerald DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0
47 M08 Wilcox Christopher DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0
30 M09 George Mark 00:54.60  00:00.00 00:54.60 00:01.40 00:00.00 50 100 48.59 0 48.59
32 M09 Truckenbrod  Hans 01:01.20  00:00.00 01:01.20 00:08.00 00:06.60 10 80 54.46 0 54.46
33 M09 Searle Scott 01:02.80  00:00.00 01:02.80 00:09.60 00:08.20 3 60 55.89 0 55.89
31 MO09 Jersey Boys Gallup Gregory 01:13.00  00:00.00 01:13.00 00:19.80 00:18.40 0 50 64.97 0 64.97
80 MO09 Cole Stuart 01:14.40  00:00.00 01:14.40 00:21.20 00:19.80 0 45 66.21 0 66.21
15 M10 Cutting Eric 00:56.90  00:00.00 00:56.90 00:03.70 00:00.00 29 100 49.07 0 49.07
16 M10 Neubauer Pepi 00:56.90  00:00.00 00:56.90 00:03.70 00:00.00 29 100 49.07 0 49.07
14 M10 Cullman Duncan 01:05.80  00:00.00 01:05.80 00:12.60 00:08.90 0 60 56.75 0 56.75
81 M10 Gill Greg 01:06.70  00:00.00 01:06.70 00:13.50 00:09.80 0 50 57.52 0 57.52
12 M10 Rooney Michael 01:07.90  00:00.00 01:07.90 00:14.70 00:11.00 0 45 58.56 0 58.56
13 M10 McCollom William DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

7 M11 Marysko Paul 01:02.30  00:00.00 01:02.30 00:09.10 00:00.00 5 100 51.7 0 51.7
4 M11 Larsen Jim 01:08.90  00:00.00 01:08.90 00:15.70 00:06.60 0 80 57.18 0 57.18
6 M11 Lahaise Tom 01:18.30  00:00.00 01:18.30 00:25.10 00:16.00 0 60 64.98 0 64.98
5 M11 De Paoli Guillaume DNF DNS 0 0 0 0 0

8 M11 Wepplo Peter DNS DNS 0 0 0 0 0

3 M12 Brodt Philipp 01:15.90  00:00.00 01:15.90 00:22.70 00:00.00 0 100 59.2 0 59.2
2 M13 MacNeil George 01:29.30  00:00.00 01:29.30 00:36.10 00:00.00 0 100 64.29 0 64.29
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